Product Benefits & Features

Just your type - this Compact Freezer fits anywhere
The slim-design Compact Freezer fits easily where you want it. The precise
size for when you need a freezer option that doesn’t take up too much space.

Manage functions and temperature with Electronic Control

Electronic control gives you the ability to make precise modifications of the

temperature and other storage functions. This efficient Upright Freezer also
gives you instant feedback of your adjustments on the digital control panel.

Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum
freezing power, so your fresh produce freezes as
quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its
normal setting.

Freezer

ABBG682F1AF

Slim, compact, space-saving freezer

The 3000 Compact Freezer fits effortlessly into the smallest spaces in your
kitchen layout. So you can position it precisely where it suits you. Slim outside,
but with plenty of freezer space inside, the compact freezer is the perfect
solution to make the most of your available space.

» 820 mm built-in height

* For fully integrated, door-on-door installation

* Freezer defrosting: manual

* Frostmatic function for rapid freezing

* Fast freeze function with automatic return to normal

* Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plast

* Freezing tray

+ Audible and visual warning signal for high temperature
» Audible and visual warning signal for open door

« Appliance feet: Front adjustable rollers
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPRELRegCodeE20
ELNE20
YearEConsELE20
VN4SE20
VN3SE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapldgtE20
RisTE20

Height total
ClimE20

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour

Wheels

Connected load (W)
Voltage

Required fuse (A)
Frequency

Cord length external

933 027 087
7332543788040
385300
F
220
95
0
C
39
7.1
135
819
SN-N-ST-T
596
547
820
600
550
White

Front adjustable rollers

120
230-240
10
50
2.4

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Country of origin

PSGBRE210DE00004

Freezer

ABBG682F1AF

36.51

35.25

870
630
620
HU
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