# AEG

# ABB682F1AF



#### Slim, compact, space-saving freezer

The 3000 Compact Freezer fits effortlessly into the smallest spaces in your kitchen layout. So you can position it precisely where it suits you. Slim outside, but with plenty of freezer space inside, the compact freezer is the perfect solution to make the most of your available space.

### **Product Benefits & Features**

### Just your type - this Compact Freezer fits anywhere

The slim-design Compact Freezer fits easily where you want it. The precise size for when you need a freezer option that doesn't take up too much space.

- 820 mm built-in height
- · For fully integrated, door-on-door installation
- Freezer defrosting: manual
- Frostmatic function for rapid freezing
- Fast freeze function with automatic return to normal
- Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plast
- Freezing tray
- Audible and visual warning signal for high temperature
- · Audible and visual warning signal for open door
- Appliance feet: Front adjustable rollers

## Manage functions and temperature with Electronic Control

Electronic control gives you the ability to make precise modifications of the temperature and other storage functions. This efficient Upright Freezer also gives you instant feedback of your adjustments on the digital control panel.



## Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum freezing power, so your fresh produce freezes as quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its normal setting.

# AEG

# ABB682F1AF

# **Product Specification**

Product Number Code	933 027 087
EAN	7332543788040
EPRELRegCodeE20	385300
ELNE20	F
YearEConsELE20	220
VN4SE20	95
VN3SE20	0
NoiseCE20	С
NoiseIECE20	39
FrCap1dgtE20	7.1
RisTE20	13.5
Height total	819
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T
Width mm	596
Depth mm	547
Built in height mm	820
Built in width mm	600
Built in depth mm	550
Main colour	White
Wheels	Front adjustable rollers
Connected load (W)	120
Voltage	230-240
Required fuse (A)	10
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2.4

Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	36.51
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	35.25
Package heigth	870
Package width	630
Package depth	620
Country of origin	HU

PSGBRE210DE00004

